
Villa Siena
LiveVillaSiena.com

COSTA MESA

Emerald Pointe
EmeraldPointeLiving.com

DIAMOND BAR

The Palms at Laguna Niguel
ThePalmsatLagunaNiguel.com

LAGUNA NIGUEL

Montejo
MontejoApts.com

GARDEN GROVE
Trabuco Villas
TrabucoVillas.com

LAKE FOREST

Fairway at Big Canyon
FairwayatBigCanyon.com

NEWPORT BEACH

Renaissance at Uptown Orange
RenaissanceatUptownOrange.com

ORANGE

Villa Angelina
VillaAngelinaApts.com

PLACENTIA

Pinnacle at Talega
PinnacleatTalega.com

 

Walnut Heights
WalnutHeightsApartments.com

WALNUT
Cortesia at Rancho Santa Margarita
LiveCortesia.com

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA

Anavia

Park Viridian

The Barkley

RentAnavia.com

ParkViridian.com

TheBarkleyApartments.com

______________

______________

ANAHEIM

Fairhaven

Parkside Court

Pinnacle at MacArthur Place

Skyline at MacArthur Place

FairhavenAptHomes.com

ParksideCourtLiving.com

PinnacleatMacArthur.com

SkylineAptHomes.com

______________

______________

______________

SANTA ANA

Capri at Sunny Hills

Haver Hill

Pinnacle at Fullerton

Wilshire Promenade

CapriatSunnyHills.com

HaverHillApts.com

LivePinnacleatFullerton.com

WilshirePromenade.com

______________

______________

______________

FULLERTON

The Havens

Valley Park

TheHavensFountainValley.com

ValleyParkApts.com

______________

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

Huntington Breakers

The Huntington

HuntingtonBreakers.com

TheHuntingtonApts.com

______________

HUNTINGTON BEACH

Hillsborough Park

Village Green

HillsboroughPark.com

VillageGreenLaHabra.com

______________

LA HABRA

ESSEX
OF

ORANGE
COUNTY

Wilshire Promenade
Fullerton, CA

Renaissance at Uptown Orange
Orange, CA

Anavia
Anaheim, CA

Huntington Breakers
Huntington Beach, CA

SAN CLEMENTE
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EssexApartmentHomes.com

5

5

405

405

15

15

57

57

57
55

55

1

1

73

73

133

133

261

241

241

74

SANTA ANA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

GARDEN GROVE

RANCHO SANTA
 MARGARITA

LAGUNA NIGUEL

COSTA MESA

NEWPORT
BEACH

HUNTINGTON
BEACH

LAKE FOREST

FULLERTON 

ANAHEIM

ORANGE

DIAMOND BAR

CHINO HILLS

CHINO

LA HABRA

WALNUT

PLACENTIA 91
91

91

IRVINE

91

JOHN WAYNE 
AIRPORT

60

60
605

71

22

Anavia

Park Viridian

The Barkley

Villa Siena

The Havens

Valley Park

Pinnacle at Fullerton

Montejo

Huntington Breakers

The Huntington

The Palms at Laguna Niguel

Hillsborough Park

Village Green

Trabuco Villas

Fairway at Big Canyon

Renaissance at Uptown Orange

Villa Angelina

Cortesia at Rancho Santa Margarita

Fairhaven

Parkside Court

Pinnacle at MacArthur Place

Skyline at MacArthur Place

Walnut Heights

DISNEYLAND RESORT

Emerald Pointe

Capri at Sunny Hills

Haver Hill

Wilshire Promenade

Pinnacle at Talega

SAN CLEMENTE
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